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Mens Draw

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Lithgow Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Men's Sat 11 May 2024 12:30 Parkes United Orange Wanderers

Men's Sat 11 May 2024 12:30 Dubbo Lithgow Workies Storm

Men's Sat 11 May 2024 14:40 Orange Wanderers Dubbo

Men's Sat 11 May 2024 14:40 Lithgow Workies Storm Parkes United
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Men's Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:30 Lithgow Workies Storm Orange Wanderers

Men's Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:30 Parkes United Dubbo

Men's Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:30 Dubbo Lithgow Workies Storm

Men's Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:30 Orange Wanderers Parkes United
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Bathurst Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Men's Sat 22 Jun 2024 12:10 Parkes United Lithgow Workies Storm

Men's Sat 22 Jun 2024 12:10 Dubbo Orange Wanderers

Men's Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:20 Lithgow Workies Storm Orange Wanderers

Men's Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:20 Parkes United Dubbo
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Indigenous round

Men's Sat 13 Jul 2024 11:00 Davis Field Orange Wanderers Parkes United

Men's Sat 13 Jul 2024 12:25 Davis Field Lithgow Workies Storm Dubbo

Men's Sat 13 Jul 2024 14:30 Davis Field Lithgow Workies Storm Parkes United

Men's Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:55 Davis Field Orange Wanderers Dubbo
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Men's Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:30 Orange Wanderers Lithgow Workies Storm

Men's Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:30 Parkes United Dubbo

Men's Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:30 Lithgow Workies Storm Dubbo

Men's Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:30 Parkes United Orange Wanderers
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Dubbo Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Men's Sat 24 Aug 2024 11:00 Dubbo Parkes United

Men's Sat 24 Aug 2024 12:25 Lithgow Workies Storm Orange Wanderers

Men's Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:30 Lithgow Workies Storm Parkes United

Men's Sat 24 Aug 2024 15:55 Dubbo Orange Wanderers
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Finals Series Finals
Team 1 - straight to GF
Team 2 v Team 3 - to be played at Association of Team 2
Team 4 - no further games

Men's Sat 31 Aug 2024 00:00 Davis Field TBD TBD
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Final Series - Grand Final - to be played at Association of winner of women's major semi
Team 1 v Winner of finals game

Men's Sat 07 Sep 2024 00:00 Davis Field TBD TBD
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